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By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,819 367,872 34
 2.  Arkansas 8,234 255,274 31
 3.  Mississippi State 8,127 251,965 31
 4.  Ole Miss 7,823 242,531 31
 5.  South Carolina 7,527 270,989 36
 6.  Texas 5,612 162,769 29
 7.  Florida State 5,191 145,367 28
 8.  Clemson 4,426 132,792 30
 9.  Texas A&M 4,398 136,354 31
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,772 101,845 27
11.  Alabama 3,642 105,623 29
 12.  Virginia 3,598 111,565 31
13.  TCU 3,373 94,454 28
 14.  Florida 3,289 108,544 33
 15.  Auburn 3,189 95,695 30
 16.  Hawaii 3,155 100,965 32
 17.  Creighton 3,117 62,359 20
 18.  Nebraska 3,038 66,837 22
 19.  Kansas State 2,929 61,516 21
20. Wichita State 2,924 78,972 27
 21.  Southern Miss 2,878 66,203 23
 22. Miami, Fla. 2,852 85,566 30
23. Arizona State 2,803 72,883 26
 24.  Oregon State 2,757 55,153 20
 25. Vanderbilt 2,721 84,368 31
 26.  Baylor 2,588 67,300 26
27. Arizona 2,572 90,040 35
 28.  Indiana 2,569 46,247 18
29. East Carolina 2,501 62,531 25
 30.  Rice 2,454 58,917 24
 31. Texas Tech 2,422 72,678 30
32. Georgia 2,184 63,337 29
 33.  Kentucky 2,020 54,557 27
34. Cal State Fullerton 2,012 50,308 25
35. Tennessee 1,984 53,592 27
 36.  Tulane 1,945 50,594 26
 37.  Oregon 1,580 41,087 26
 38.  North Carolina 1,572 53,460 34
39. Stanford 1,559 34,310 22
 40.  Cal Poly 1,505 45,156 30
 41. Texas State 1,473 42,736 29
 42.  Liberty 1,473 36,835 25
 43.  Louisville 1,442 46,160 32
44. UCF 1,424 45,577 32
 45.  Fresno State 1,394 33,477 24
46. Georgia Tech 1,393 46,000 33
 47. Houston 1,345 44,409 33
 48.  Long Beach State 1,344 34,946 26
49. UNC Wilmington 1,326 34,478 26
50. NC State 1,304 40,443 31
 51. South Alabama 1,278 29,402 23
 52.  Georgia Southern 1,223 36,714 30

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,819 367,872 34
 2.  South Carolina 7,527 270,989 36
 3.  Arkansas 8,234 255,274 31
 4.  Mississippi State 8,127 251,965 31
 5.  Ole Miss 7,823 242,531 31
 6.  Texas 5,612 162,769 29
 7.  Florida State 5,191 145,367 28
 8.  Texas A&M 4,398 136,354 31
 9.  Clemson 4,426 132,792 30
 10.  Virginia 3,598 111,565 31
 11.  Florida 3,289 108,544 33
12.  Alabama 3,642 105,623 29
 13.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,772 101,845 27
 14.  Hawaii 3,155 100,965 32
 15.  Auburn 3,189 95,695 30
16.  TCU 3,373 94,454 28
17. Arizona 2,572 90,040 35
 18. Miami, Fla. 2,852 85,566 30
 19. Vanderbilt 2,721 84,368 31
20. Wichita State 2,924 78,972 27
21. Arizona State 2,803 72,883 26
 22. Texas Tech 2,422 72,678 30
 23.  Baylor 2,588 67,300 26
 24.  Nebraska 3,038 66,837 22
 25.  Southern Miss 2,878 66,203 23
26. Georgia 2,184 63,337 29
27. East Carolina 2,501 62,531 25
 28.  Creighton 3,117 62,359 20
 29.  Kansas State 2,929 61,516 21
 30.  Rice 2,454 58,917 24
 31.  Oregon State 2,757 55,153 20
 32.  Kentucky 2,020 54,557 27
33. Tennessee 1,984 53,592 27
 34.  North Carolina 1,572 53,460 34
 35.  Tulane 1,945 50,594 26
36. Cal State Fullerton 2,012 50,308 25
 37.  Indiana 2,569 46,247 18
 38.  Louisville 1,442 46,160 32
39. Georgia Tech 1,393 46,000 33
40. UCF 1,424 45,577 32
 41.  Cal Poly 1,505 45,156 30
 42. Houston 1,345 44,409 33
 43. Texas State 1,473 42,736 29
 44.  Oregon 1,580 41,087 26
45. NC State 1,304 40,443 31
 46.  Liberty 1,473 36,835 25
 47.  Georgia Southern 1,223 36,714 30
 48.  Long Beach State 1,344 34,946 26
49. UNC Wilmington 1,326 34,478 26
50. Stanford 1,559 34,310 22
 51.  Fresno State 1,394 33,477 24


